Date

04/26/
12

04/28/
12

05/05/
12

05/06/
12

05/13/
12
05/17/
12

05/19/
12

05/26/
12

05/31/
12
06/02/
12
06/09/

12
06/10/
12

06/16/
12

Time

6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

3:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

6:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

C

Games for BG's Market, Minor League
Last Updated on June 14, 2024

Away Team

Laudaman Pest Control
BG's Market
First National Bank
BG's Market
Good Will Fire Co.
BG's Market
The Butcher Shop
Laudaman Pest Control
BG's Market
BG's Market
First National Bank
First National Bank

Good Will Fire Co.

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

BG's Market
South Cass Hose Co.
BG's Market
Mark Hammer Garage
BG's Market
Morgan & Halcovage
BG's Market
BG's Market
South Cass Hose Co.
Mark Hammer Garage
BG's Market
BG's Market

BG's Market

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



