

## Games for BG's Market, Minor League Last Updated on June 14, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/26/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	Laudaman Pest Control	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
04/28/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	BG's Market	0	South Cass Hose Co.	0	Tie
05/05/ 12	10:00 AM PDT	First National Bank	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
05/06/ 12	3:00 PM PDT	BG's Market	0	Mark Hammer Garage	0	Tie
05/13/ 12	3:00 PM PDT	Good Will Fire Co.	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
05/17/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	BG's Market	0	Morgan & Halcovage	0	Tie
05/19/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	The Butcher Shop	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
05/26/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	Laudaman Pest Control	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
05/31/ 12	6:00 PM PDT	BG's Market	0	South Cass Hose Co.	0	Tie
06/02/ 12	10:00 AM PDT	BG's Market	0	Mark Hammer Garage	0	Tie
06/09/ 12	10:00 AM PDT	First National Bank	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
06/10/ 12	1:00 PM PDT	First National Bank	0	BG's Market	0	Tie
06/16/ 12	10:00 AM PDT	Good Will Fire Co.	0	BG's Market	0	Tie